Team Overall Results

Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 New London
2 Kewaskum
3 Hilbert

XM Timing

Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Chilton 00:13:12.49 4
00:09:38.57 30 o, ihem Door 00:09:05.65 3
00:09:42.32 30 Reedsville 00:10:15.94 2
00:11:31.43 74
Page: 1 of 3

Printed: 9/12/2024 4:25:22 PM



Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 New London 00:09:38.57 9 30
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 393  Hunter Kaepernick 00:08:42.40 2
2 7 394 Gianni Leyva 00:09:22.22 4
3 10 395 Abram Olson 00:09:43.70 6
4 12 392 Emmerson Horn 00:10:09.76 8
5 14 390 Owen Badtke 00:10:14.80 10
6 16 391  Parker Barrow 00:10:35.13 (11)
7 22 396  Zakary Rodgers 00:11:10.61 (16)
2 Kewaskum 00:09:42.32 12 30
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 273  Brady Flood 00:08:32.87 1
2 4 275  Sullivan Marquardt 00:09:05.80 3
3 9 279  Lukas Schaefer 00:09:41.08 5
4 13 272  Landon Darmody 00:10:13.06 9
5 17 269  Sulliven Anderson 00:10:58.77 12
6 19 270  Clayton Berndt 00:11:03.78 (14)
7 20 271  Zach Butzlaff 00:11:05.61 (15)
3 Hilbert 00:11:31.43 9 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 263  Carsten Pohjola 00:09:48.01 7
2 18 265 Blaine Schmitting 00:10:59.10 13
3 24 260 Lucas Christ 00:11:14.48 17
4 29 267 Jax Thomas 00:12:44.43 18
5 30 268 Nolan Weber 00:12:51.15 19
6 36 261  Miles Hernke 00:17:41.16 (20)
7 37 266  Blaine Spetta 00:17:44.06 (21)

XM Timing
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Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 0
3 2
4 3
5 0
6 0
7 4
8 0
9 5
10 6
1 7
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 0
16 (11)
17 12
18 13
19 (14)
20 (15)
21 0
22 (16)
23 0

24 17
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0

29 18

30 19
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 0
36 (20)
37 (21)
38 0
39 0

XM Timing

273
122
393
275
679
121
394
120
279
395
263
392
272
390
167
391
269
265
270
271
276
396
281
260
678
168
274
280
267
268
170
399
398
278
169
261
266
262
264

Brady Flood
Reese Sund
Hunter Kaepernick
Sullivan Marquardt
lan Schwahn

Joe Olson

Gianni Leyva
Ashton Bouche
Lukas Schaefer
Abram Olson
Carsten Pohjola
Emmerson Horn
Landon Darmody
Owen Badtke
Grant Lisowe
Parker Barrow
Sulliven Anderson
Blaine Schmitting
Clayton Berndt
Zach Butzlaff
Timmy Pasbrig
Zakary Rodgers
Connor Yapp
Lucas Christ

Brian Scharenbroch
Fletcher Popp
Adler Gerhartz
Zakary Schneider
Jax Thomas
Nolan Weber
Ryker Van Rooy
William Wilson
Jason Weng

Henil Patel

Liam Schneider
Miles Hernke
Blaine Spetta
Austin Loose
Mason Russell

Chip Time
00:08:32.87
00:08:34.49
00:08:42.40
00:09:05.80
00:09:15.20
00:09:19.47
00:09:22.22
00:09:23.01
00:09:41.08
00:09:43.70
00:09:48.01
00:10:09.76
00:10:13.06
00:10:14.80
00:10:14.82
00:10:35.13
00:10:58.77
00:10:59.10
00:11:03.78
00:11:05.61
00:11:09.23
00:11:10.61
00:11:13.77
00:11:14.48
00:11:16.68
00:11:17.83
00:11:17.99
00:12:10.83
00:12:44.43
00:12:51.15
00:13:41.34
00:13:58.21
00:14:59.87
00:17:30.44
00:17:35.97
00:17:41.16
00:17:44.06
00:19:06.98
00:19:18.85

Printed: 9/12/2024 4:25:22 PM

Team

Kewaskum

Southern Door
New London
Kewaskum
Reedsville
Southern Door
New London
Southern Door
Kewaskum
New London
Hilbert

New London
Kewaskum
New London
Chilton

New London
Kewaskum
Hilbert
Kewaskum
Kewaskum
Kewaskum
New London
Kewaskum
Hilbert
Reedsville
Chilton
Kewaskum
Kewaskum
Hilbert
Hilbert
Chilton

New London
New London
Kewaskum
Chilton
Hilbert
Hilbert
Hilbert
Hilbert

Page: 3 of 3



