Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>			
1	New London	00:09:38.57	30			
2	Kewaskum	00:09:42.32	30			
3	Hilbert	00:11:31.43	74			

Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
00:13:12.49	4
00:09:05.65	3
00:10:15.94	2
	00:13:12.49 00:09:05.65

Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

Team	Resu	lts
ı caiii	L/G2n	ເວ

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	New London				00:09:38.57	9	30
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	393	Hunter Kaepernick		00:08:42.40	2
	2	7	394	Gianni Leyva		00:09:22.22	4
	3	10	395	Abram Olson		00:09:43.70	6
	4	12	392	Emmerson Horn		00:10:09.76	8
	5	14	390	Owen Badtke		00:10:14.80	10
	6	16	391	Parker Barrow		00:10:35.13	(11)
	7	22	396	Zakary Rodgers		00:11:10.61	(16)
2	Kewaskum				00:09:42.32	12	30
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	273	Brady Flood		00:08:32.87	1
	2	4	275	Sullivan Marquardt		00:09:05.80	3
	3	9	279	Lukas Schaefer		00:09:41.08	5
	4	13	272	Landon Darmody		00:10:13.06	9
	5	17	269	Sulliven Anderson		00:10:58.77	12
	6	19	270	Clayton Berndt		00:11:03.78	(14)
	7	20	271	Zach Butzlaff		00:11:05.61	(15)
3	Hilbert				00:11:31.43	9	74
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	263	Carsten Pohjola		00:09:48.01	7
	2	18	265	Blaine Schmitting		00:10:59.10	13
	3	24	260	Lucas Christ		00:11:14.48	17
	4	29	267	Jax Thomas		00:12:44.43	18
	5	30	268	Nolan Weber		00:12:51.15	19
	6	36	261	Miles Hernke		00:17:41.16	(20)
	7	37	266	Blaine Spetta		00:17:44.06	(21)

XM Timing Printed: 9/12/2024 4:25:22 PM Page: 2 of 3

Boys MS - Tiger Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overal</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	273	Brady Flood	8th	00:08:32.87	Kewaskum
2	0	122	Reese Sund	8th	00:08:34.49	Southern Door
3	2	393	Hunter Kaepernick	8th	00:08:42.40	New London
4	3	275	Sullivan Marquardt	7th	00:09:05.80	Kewaskum
5	0	679	lan Schwahn	7th	00:09:15.20	Reedsville
6	0	121	Joe Olson	8th	00:09:19.47	Southern Door
7	4	394	Gianni Leyva	6th	00:09:22.22	New London
8	0	120	Ashton Bouche	8th	00:09:23.01	Southern Door
9	5	279	Lukas Schaefer	6th	00:09:41.08	Kewaskum
10	6	395	Abram Olson	6th	00:09:43.70	New London
11	7	263	Carsten Pohjola	7th	00:09:48.01	Hilbert
12	8	392	Emmerson Horn	8th	00:10:09.76	New London
13	9	272	Landon Darmody	7th	00:10:13.06	Kewaskum
14	10	390	Owen Badtke	6th	00:10:14.80	New London
15	0	167	Grant Lisowe	6th	00:10:14.82	Chilton
16	(11)	391	Parker Barrow	8th	00:10:35.13	New London
17	12	269	Sulliven Anderson	7th	00:10:58.77	Kewaskum
18	13	265	Blaine Schmitting	7th	00:10:59.10	Hilbert
19	(14)	270	Clayton Berndt	7th	00:11:03.78	Kewaskum
20	(15)	271	Zach Butzlaff	7th	00:11:05.61	Kewaskum
21	0	276	Timmy Pasbrig	6th	00:11:09.23	Kewaskum
22	(16)	396	Zakary Rodgers	6th	00:11:10.61	New London
23	0	281	Connor Yapp	6th	00:11:13.77	Kewaskum
24	17	260	Lucas Christ	7th	00:11:14.48	Hilbert
25	0	678	Brian Scharenbroch	7th	00:11:16.68	Reedsville
26	0	168	Fletcher Popp	5th	00:11:17.83	Chilton
27	0	274	Adler Gerhartz	8th	00:11:17.99	Kewaskum
28	0	280	Zakary Schneider	6th	00:12:10.83	Kewaskum
29	18	267	Jax Thomas	5th	00:12:44.43	Hilbert
30	19	268	Nolan Weber	7th	00:12:51.15	Hilbert
31	0	170	Ryker Van Rooy	5th	00:13:41.34	Chilton
32	0	399	William Wilson	8th	00:13:58.21	New London
33	0	398	Jason Weng	8th	00:14:59.87	New London
34	0	278	Henil Patel	7th	00:17:30.44	Kewaskum
35	0	169	Liam Schneider	5th	00:17:35.97	Chilton
36	(20)	261	Miles Hernke	6th	00:17:41.16	Hilbert
37	(21)	266	Blaine Spetta	7th	00:17:44.06	Hilbert
38	0	262	Austin Loose	7th	00:19:06.98	Hilbert
39	0	264	Mason Russell	7th	00:19:18.85	Hilbert